10" Grade Required Courses

*English 10 *World Studies (waived for Career Tech students) *Mathematics *Science *PE/Drivers Ed

10" Grade Electives

600
615
603
601
611
618
613
604
6080

500
511
516
517
514
539
515
503
508

334
335
336

029
020

766
751
753
754

262
263
236
265
264

715
714
712
720

ART

General Art

Foundations in Art

Computer Art1 & 2 ¢

Introduction to Drawing 1 & 2 ¢
Painting Media 1 & 2 ¢ (After Draw 1)
Ceramics 1 & 20

Digital Photography (After Comp Art 1)
3D Design (After General, Foundations, or Draw 1)
Graphic Design (After Comp Art 1)
BUSINESS

Computer Applications

Accounting 1

Career Exploration

Personal Budgeting & Finance
Introduction to Business

Web Design

Business Communications

Video Game Design

Hospitality and Tourism
ENGINEERING

Introduction to Engineering Design +
Principles of Engineering Design ¢ +
Digital Electronics ¢ +

ENGLISH

Effective Writing

Journalism 1

FAMILY AND CONSUMER

SCIENCE

Parenting Skills

Intermediate Foods A & B ¢
Gourmet Foods

Housing & Design
MATHEMATICS

Computer Programming 1 (half year)
Computer Programming 2 (half year)
AP Statistics * +

AP Computer Science Principles * +
AP Computer Science * +

MUSIC

Band/ Chorus/ Orchestra

Jazz Band

Music Theory

Guitar 1 & 2

409
414
415

310
315
319
327
328

120
118
119
116
117
122
112
140
134

770
771
772
7730
7740
7750

8004
8007
8010
80010
80130
8019
8016

870
850
860

PE/HEALTH

Athletic Training 1

Physical Fitness and Training
Officiating Team and Individual Sports

SCIENCE

Anatomy & Physiology +

AP Biology * +

Forensic Science A & B ¢

Geology

Astronomy

SOCIAL STUDIES

History Through Media

Peace Studies

Geography

Sociology

Psychology

Introduction to Entrepreneurship
Economics

Military History

AP Human Geography * +
TECHNOLOGY EDUCATION
Introduction to Technology
Technological Systems (after Intro to Tech)
Manufacturing Technology (after Intro to Tech)
Mechanical Drawing 1

Architecture (After Mechanical Drawing)
Solid Modeling/Engineering (After Mechanical Drawing)
CAREER AND TECH EDUCATION (+)
Automotive Mechanics 1

Building Construction 1

Electrical Occupations 1

Culinary Arts 1

Healthcare Careers 1

Early Childhood Education 1

Marketing and Business 1

WORLD LANGUAGES

French * +

German * +

Spanish * +

* Level Recommended by Teacher Only.
+ Indicates a full year elective
0 You MUST take the first part of a class before taking the second part!
You CANNOT take an elective you have already taken and passed!

Updated 11/14/2022




Class Selection Worksheet
10" Grade: 2022-2023 School Year

Required: (Level based on teacher recommendation)

1. English 10

2. World History (CTE students exempt)
3. 10™ Grade Math

4. 10™ Grade Science

5. PE 10/ Driver’s Ed (1/2 Credit)

Elective Choices: (Language counts as two choices)

1.

2.

For a detailed description of high school courses, please visit the
Delaware Valley webpage (dvsd.org) and select “Delaware Valley High
School,” select “Guidance Department,” select, “Scheduling,” select
“2022-2023 Course Description Guide.”



