10th Grade Required Courses

*English 10 *World Studies (waived for Career Tech students) *Mathematics *Science *PE/Drivers Ed

10 th Grade Electives					
	ART		PE/HEALTH		
600	General Art	409	Athletic Training 1		
615	Foundations in Art	414	Physical Fitness and Training		
603	Computer Art 1 & 2 ◊	415	Officiating Team and Individual Sports		
601	Introduction to Drawing 1 & 2 ◊		SCIENCE		
611	Painting Media 1 & 2 \(\display \) (After Draw 1)	310	Anatomy & Physiology +		
618	Ceramics 1 & 2 ◊	315	AP Biology * +		
613	Digital Photography (After Comp Art 1)	319	Forensic Science A & B \(\rightarrow \)		
604	3D Design (After General, Foundations, or Draw 1)	327	Geology		
6080	Graphic Design (After Comp Art 1)	328	Astronomy		
	BUSINESS		SOCIAL STUDIES		
500	Computer Applications	120	History Through Media		
511	Accounting 1	118	Peace Studies		
516	Career Exploration	119	Geography		
517	Personal Budgeting & Finance	116	Sociology		
514	Introduction to Business	117	Psychology		
539	Web Design	122	Introduction to Entrepreneurship		
515	Business Communications	112	Economics		
503	Video Game Design	140	Military History		
508	Hospitality and Tourism	134	AP Human Geography * +		
	ENGINEERING		TECHNOLOGY EDUCATION		
334	Introduction to Engineering Design +	770	Introduction to Technology		
335	Principles of Engineering Design ◊ +	771	Technological Systems (after Intro to Tech)		
336	Digital Electronics ◊ +	772	Manufacturing Technology (after Intro to Tech)		
	ENGLISH	7730	Mechanical Drawing 1		
029	Effective Writing	7740	Architecture (After Mechanical Drawing)		
020	Journalism 1	7750	Solid Modeling/Engineering (After Mechanical Drawing)		
	FAMILY AND CONSUMER		CAREER AND TECH EDUCATION (+)		
	SCIENCE	8004	Automotive Mechanics 1		
766	Parenting Skills	8007	Building Construction 1		
751	Intermediate Foods A & B \Diamond	8010	Electrical Occupations 1		
753	Gourmet Foods	80010	Culinary Arts 1		
754	Housing & Design	80130	Healthcare Careers 1		
,	MATHEMATICS	8019	Early Childhood Education 1		
262		8016	Marketing and Business 1		
263	Computer Programming 1 (half year)		WORLD LANGUAGES		
236	Computer Programming 2 (half year) AP Statistics * +	870	French * +		
265	AP Statistics * + AP Computer Science Principles * +	850	German * +		
264	AP Computer Science * + AP Computer Science * +	860	Spanish * +		
	_		~P*******		
715	MUSIC Band Channel Ough satura				
714	Band/ Chorus/ Orchestra				
712	Jazz Band Music Theory				
720	Music Theory				
	Guitar 1 & 2				

^{*} Level Recommended by Teacher Only.

⁺ Indicates a full year elective

[♦] You **MUST** take the first part of a class before taking the second part! You **CANNOT** take an elective you have already taken and passed!

Class Selection Worksheet

10th Grade: 2022-2023 School Year

- 1. English 10
- 2. World History (CTE students exempt)
- 3. 10th Grade Math
- 4. 10th Grade Science
- 5. PE 10/ Driver's Ed (1/2 Credit)

Elective Choices:	(Language counts a	as two choices)
--------------------------	--------------------	-----------------

- 1. _____
- 2. _____
- 3. _____
- 4. _____
- 5. _____

For a detailed description of high school courses, please visit the Delaware Valley webpage (dvsd.org) and select "Delaware Valley High School," select "Guidance Department," select, "Scheduling," select "2022-2023 Course Description Guide."